Seriestemne
Stord stadion

04.sep

60 meter
Heat: 1

Jonas Stautland Eide
Anna G. Birkeland
Andreas Kringeland
Malin Svensen

Erle G. Birkeland

Heat: 2

Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen
Iselin Bjelland

Nora Kielland Kroka

Thomas Saeverud

Andrea Svensen

Heat: 3

Ariel Christensen
Anna Solheim
Sofie Skard
Trine Svensen
Max Bloch
Helene Szeverud

100m
heat: 1

Arne Jordaen
Erlend Kringeland
Eirik Onarheim Nilsen

Heat: 2

Ariel Christensen

Trine Svensen

Iselin Bjelland

Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen
Andrea Svensen

Malin Svensen

300m

Arne Jordaen

2007 Stord
2008 Tysnes IL
2008 Stord
2007 Stord
2010 Tysnes IL

2006 Stord
2004 Stord
2004 Stord
2006 Bremnes
2004 Stord

2005 Stord
2004 Bremnes
2004 Stord
2003 Bremnes
2002 Stord
2003 Bremnes

2000 Stord
2003 Stord
1995 Stord

2005 Stord
2003 Bremnes
2004 Stord
2006 Stord
2004 Stord
2007 Stord

2000 Stord

Vind: +1,8 m/s

10,73
11,19
11,30
12,33
13,67

Vind: +0,6 m/s

9,90
10,03
10,21
10,36
10,55

Vind: -0,8 m/s

8,92
9,09
9,26
9,40
9,49
9,85

Vind: +0,3 m/s

12,85
13,54
13,61

Vind: +0,2 m/s

14,37
15,07
16,07
16,61
17,07
19,03

40,41



Eirik Onarheim Nilsen
Erlend Kringeland

Hogde

Anna Solheim

Sofie Skard

Lena Saeverud

Helene Szeverud

Andrea Svensen

Saga Emilie R. Tonning
Sofie Bjelland Lokhammer
Malin Svensen

Oda Clausen Szetre

Vidar Szeverud
Thomas Saeverud
Jonas Stautland Eide
Noah Trangy Forth
Andreas Kringeland

Diskos

Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen
Andrea Svensen

Trines S. Stensen

Thomas Saeverud

Mats Tonning

Vidar Saeverud

Kula

Malin Svensen

Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen
Anna Solheim

Sofie Skard

Trine S. Stensen

Helene Saeverud

Kasper Andreas Rygg Tonning
Thomas Saeverud

Vidar Saeverud

Mats Tonning

Lengde

Anna Solheim

Sofie Skard

Saga Emilie Rygg Tonning
Trine S. Stensen

1995 Stord
2003 Stord

2004 Bremnes
2004 Stord
1983 Bremnes
2003 Bremnes
2004 Stord
2005 Stord
2005 Stord
2007 Stord
2005 Stord

1976 Bremnes
2006 Bremnes
2007 Stord
2006 Stord
2008 Stord

2006 Stord
2004 Stord
2003 Bremnes
2006 Bremnes
1976 Stord
1976 Bremnes

2007 Stord
2006 Stord
2004 Bremnes
2004 Stord
2003 Bremnes
2003 Bremnes

2007 Stord
2006 Bremnes
1976 Bremnes
1976 Stord

2004 Bremnes
2004 Stord
2005 Stord
2003 Bremnes

43,21
43,35

1,35
1,35
1,30
1,25
1,20
1,20
1,05
1,00
0,80

1,30
1,20
1,05
0,95
0,95

Vekt

14,76 0,6 kg
13,14 0,6 kg
18,27 0,75 kg
19,39 0,6 kg
30,47 2 kg
24,75 2 kg

Vekt

5,14 2 kg
7,74 2 kg
9,43 2 kg
7,11 2 kg
5,41 3 kg
6,18 3 kg

6,18 2 kg

7,58 2 kg
10,41 7,26 kg
10,10 7,26 kg

Vind:
4,32
4,20
3,72
3,68

0,7
1,1
0,5
0,7



Helene Szeverud

Nora Kielland Kroka
Mathilde Alfarnes Amundsen
Andrea Svensen

Anna G. Birkeland

Malin Svensen

Erle G. Birkeland

Kasper Andreas Rygg Tonning
Max Bloch

Thomas Saeverud

Jonas Stautland Eide

Stav

Oddvar Harde
Per Gregersen

2003 Bremnes
2004 Stord
2006 Stord
2004 Stord
2008 Tysnes IL
2007 Stord
2010 Tysnes IL

2007 Stord
2002 Stord
2006 Bremnes
2007 Stord

1969 Stord
1970 Stord

3,48
3,46
3,24
3,15
2,53
2,34
1,99

3,71
3,48
3,39
3,13

3,41
3,41

1,3
1,1
0,3
0,3
0,2
1,2
0,8

1,3
0,4
0,3
0,1



